Name

Maddy Seumalo
Kalina Despain
Brooklyn Zanzanian
Emma King

Brooke Bennett
Jordan Engman
Karley Babcock
Allyson Overall

10 Kiana Kingsley

11 Maggie Brach

13 Jada Leonard

14 Kylee Moen

15 Ashley Hendrickson
17 Whitney Baglien

24 Naomi King
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KENTLAKE FALCONS
2015-16 Varsity Softball

Position
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2ND
SS
OF
P
1ST
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OF
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C
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P/UT

Year
12
12
10
12
12
11
11
10
11
10
11
10
11
11
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Head Coach
Greg Kaas

Assistants

Shawna Behrens
Felecia Harris
Mark Lanza

Volunteer

Shannon Hendrickson
Ramona Despain
JoAnne Moen

Athletic Trainer
Barry Smith

Statistician
Roy Croley

Superintendent
Dr. Calvin Watts

Principal
Dr. Joe Potts

Asst Principal
Cate Boyce
Erika Hanson
Bruce Rick

Athletic Director
Bruce Rick

Academic Dean
Greg Kaas

Dean of Students

Ron Webb

Proudly Supports
High School
Athletics

Covington Location
(253) 638-0940



